North Battleford
Unity Airport
W kie Airport
Bi ggar Airport
Radi sson Airport
Hafford Airport
d aslyn Airport
Edam Ai r port

Mai dst one Airport
Nei | burg Airport
Cutknife Airport
C oan

Denhol m

Rabbit Lake

Whi t kow
Maynount

Meot a

Del mas

Paynt on

Cando

M st awasi s Lake
Spi ri twood Airport
Leask Airport
Scent grass Lake
Wnniford Lake
Handel

Mackl in Airport
Li zard Lake
Lusel and Airport
Turtleford

Par adi se Airport

North Battleford, Saskatchewan, Canada

Contributed by David Springford

Last updated Monday, 20 June 2011 at 07:25 GMT

Distances|[ kilometers] Lower Left - Headings [ magnetic ] Upper Right

HFF
106
87
80
41
13

97
107
137
153

Gas
7
41
26
4
341
331

37
73
106
85
90
83
a7
58
100
39
53
56
112
80
53
113

EDM
334
30
10
350
323
311
247

37
69

MDS
309

5
345
335
312

NLB
287
337
321
321
299
288
248
248
229

CTK
279

32
344
330
299
283
225
210
165
117

CLN

DNH
141
86

RBB
50
63
51
20

354

343

137

106
99
87
74
61
30

MET
346
49
27
357
324
308
204
140
109
86
61
36
337
269

DLM

PNT
314
28
1
342
314
300
237
218
121
79
24

CND
190
109
107
350
273
248
188
169
149
130
138

PRD
330

352
343

317
297
325

356
349
329



